
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

M onday, December 7 , 2020 100,000.0000000  Wednesday, December 30 , 2020 100,617.3437846  Thursday, January 28 , 2021 101,401.1688126  

Tuesday, December 8 , 2020 100,026.7621032  Thursday, December 31 , 2020 100,644.2711020  Friday, January 29 , 2021 101,428.3058980  

Wednesday, December 9 , 2020 100,053.5313685  Friday, January 1 , 2021 100,671.2056257  Saturday, January 30 , 2021 101,455.4502459  

Thursday, December 10 , 2020 100,080.3077978  Saturday, January 2 , 2021 100,698.1473576  Sunday, January 31 , 2021

Friday, December 11 , 2020 100,107.0913931  Sunday, January 3 , 2021 M onday, February 1 , 2021 101,509.7607369  

Saturday, December 12 , 2020 100,133.8821562  M onday, January 4 , 2021 100,752.0524540  Tuesday, February 2 , 2021 101,536.9268838  

Sunday, December 13 , 2020 Tuesday, January 5 , 2021 100,779.0158222  Wednesday, February 3 , 2021 101,564.1003010  

M onday, December 14 , 2020 100,187.4851937  Wednesday, January 6 , 2021 100,805.9864065  Thursday, February 4 , 2021 101,591.2809903  

Tuesday, December 15 , 2020 100,214.2974719  Thursday, January 7 , 2021 100,832.9642086  Friday, February 5 , 2021 101,618.4689538  

Wednesday, December 16 , 2020 100,241.1169256  Friday, January 8 , 2021 100,859.9492305  Saturday, February 6 , 2021 101,645.6641933  

Thursday, December 17 , 2020 100,267.9435568  Saturday, January 9 , 2021 100,886.9414742  Sunday, February 7 , 2021

Friday, December 18 , 2020 100,294.7773673  Sunday, January 10 , 2021 M onday, February 8 , 2021 101,700.0765084  

Saturday, December 19 , 2020 100,321.6183591  M onday, January 11 , 2021 100,940.9476347  Tuesday, February 9 , 2021 101,727.2935878  

Sunday, December 20 , 2020 Tuesday, January 12 , 2021 100,967.9615552  Wednesday, February 10 , 2021 101,754.5179511  

M onday, December 21 , 2020 100,375.3218944  Wednesday, January 13 , 2021 100,994.9827053  Thursday, February 11 , 2021 101,781.7496003  

Tuesday, December 22 , 2020 100,402.1844416  Thursday, January 14 , 2021 101,022.0110868  Friday, February 12 , 2021 101,808.9885371  

Wednesday, December 23 , 2020 100,429.0541778  Friday, January 15 , 2021 101,049.0467017  Saturday, February 13 , 2021 101,836.2347637  

Thursday, December 24 , 2020 100,455.9311050  Saturday, January 16 , 2021 101,076.0895519  Sunday, February 14 , 2021

Friday, December 25 , 2020 100,482.8152249  Sunday, January 17 , 2021 M onday, February 15 , 2021 101,890.7490938  

Saturday, December 26 , 2020 100,509.7065396  M onday, January 18 , 2021 101,130.1969658  Tuesday, February 16 , 2021 101,918.0172013  

Sunday, December 27 , 2020 Tuesday, January 19 , 2021 101,157.2615335  Wednesday, February 17 , 2021 101,945.2926062  

M onday, December 28 , 2020 100,563.5107610  Wednesday, January 20 , 2021 101,184.3333443  Thursday, February 18 , 2021 101,972.5753106  

Tuesday, December 29 , 2020 100,590.4236716  Thursday, January 21 , 2021 101,211.4124000  Friday, February 19 , 2021 101,999.8653165  


